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TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILL, FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION, RESURFACING, SHOULDER RECONST
1 SECTION OF NC 145 AND 6 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

ANSON

2:00 PM
MAR 07 2018

14.170 MI

1/3

DJ00272

LYNCHES RIVER CONTRACTING

INC

PAGELAND, SC

HUDSON PAVING INC

ROCKINGHAM, NC

BARNHILL CONTRACTING
COMPANY

ROCKY MOUNT, NC

0001
0002
0003

0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013

0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

0000100000-N
0106000000-E
0241000000-E

1187000000-E
1220000000-E
1245000000-E
1330000000-E
1519000000-E
1523000000-E
1524000000-E
1575000000-E
1704000000-E
1775500000-E

1803500000-E
1836000000-E
1838000000-E
2612000000-E
4413000000-E
4457000000-N
4810000000-E
4830000000-E
4835000000-E
4840000000-N
4905000000-N
6000000000-E
6009000000-E
6012000000-E
6071010000-E
6071020000-E

800
230
SP

542
545
SP

607
610
610
SP

620
SP

660

660
660
660
848
SP
SP
1205
1205
1205
1205
1253
1605
1610
1610
SP
SP

ROADWAY ITEMS

MOBILIZATION Lump Sum
BORROW EXCAVATION 987 CY
GENERIC GRADING ITEM (SY) 72,226 SY
SOIL CEMENT BASE (FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION)

PC FOR SOIL CEMENT BASE 2,247 TON
INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 370 TON
SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION 15.5 SMI
INCIDENTAL MILLING 1,134 SY
ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B 3,101 TON
ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C 4,327 TON
ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL 1,440 TON
ASP FOR PLANT MIX 554 TON
PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT 1,577 TON
AST, MAT COAT, #*** STONE 11,475 SY
(#67 STONE)

AST, DOUBLE SEAL 50,523 SY
AST, TRIPLE SEAL 24975 SY
EMULSION FOR AST 53,045 GAL
6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY 175 SY
WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN 895 SF
TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum
PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4" 372,593 LF
PAINT PVT MKGS LINES 16" 100 LF
PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24" 16 LF
PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER 4 EA
SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER 54 EA
TEMPORARY SILT FENCE 2,198 LF
EROS CONTRL STONE CL B 238 TON
SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE 120 TON
WATTLE 2,012 LF
POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM) 5 LB
CONTRACT TOTAL

ROADWAY ITEMS

30.00
2.50

145.00
55.00
1950.00
5.75
51.00
49.00
54.00
415.00
105.00
0.75

1.25
1.75
2.15
115.00
6.20

0.17
5.00
20.00
100.00
36.00
3.50
30.00
25.00
10.00
10.00

TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL

90000.00
29610.00
180565.00

325815.00
20350.00
30225.00

6520.50

158151.00

212023.00
77760.00

229910.00

165585.00

8606.25

63153.75
43706.25
114046.75
20125.00
5549.00
11750.00
63340.81
500.00
320.00
400.00
1944.00
7693.00
7140.00
3000.00
20120.00
50.00

1897959.31

1897959.31

30.00
2.85

188.00
63.20
2610.00
24.00
45.95
41.55
41.55
435.00
130.00
2.50

1.40
1.75
2.60
205.00
11.90

0.16
4.00
10.00
100.00
95.00
2.50
67.70
59.50
6.00
50.00

TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL

265000.00
29610.00
205844.10

422436.00
23384.00
40455.00
27216.00

142490.95

179786.85
59832.00

240990.00

205010.00
28687.50

70732.20
43706.25
137917.00
35875.00
10650.50
75000.00
59614.88
400.00
160.00
400.00
5130.00
5495.00
16112.60
7140.00
12072.00
250.00

2351397.83

2351397.83

49.00
3.47

150.00
35.70
1400.00
24.15
42.00
39.50
43.20
417.00
125.00
1.65

0.80
2.08
1.98
150.00
6.20

0.16
4.00
10.00
100.00
95.00
3.50
35.00
35.00
5.00
10.00

TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL

99970.00
48363.00
250624.22

337050.00
13209.00
21700.00
27386.10

130242.00

170916.50
62208.00

231018.00

197125.00
18933.75

40418.40
51948.00
105029.10
26250.00
5549.00
65500.00
59614.88
400.00
160.00
400.00
5130.00
7693.00
8330.00
4200.00
10060.00
50.00

1999477.95

1999477.95

015
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TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILL, FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION, RESURFACING, SHOULDER RECONST
1 SECTION OF NC 145 AND 6 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

ANSON

2:00 PM
MAR 07 2018

14.170 MI

2/ 3

015
DJ00272

J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.

ALBEMARLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION

0002 0106000000-E 230 BORROW EXCAVATION

0003 0241000000-E SP  GENERIC GRADING ITEM (SY)
SOIL CEMENT BASE (FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION)

0004 1187000000-E 542 PC FOR SOIL CEMENT BASE

0005 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0006 1245000000-E SP  SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION

0007 1330000000-E 607 INCIDENTAL MILLING

0008 1519000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B

0009 1523000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS $9.5C

0010 1524000000-E SP ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL

0011 1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0012 1704000000-E SP  PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT

0013 1775500000-E 660 AST, MAT COAT, #*** STONE
(#67 STONE)

0014 1803500000-E 660 AST, DOUBLE SEAL

0015 1836000000-E 660 AST, TRIPLE SEAL

0016 1838000000-E 660 EMULSION FOR AST

0017 2612000000-E 848 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY

0018 4413000000-E SP  WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN

0019  4457000000-N Sp  TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

0020 4810000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"

0021 4830000000-E 1205 PAINT PVT MKGS LINES 16"

0022 4835000000-E 1205 PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"

0023 4840000000-N 1205 PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER

0024 4905000000-N 1253 SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER

0025 6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0026 6009000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B

0027 6012000000-E 1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE

0028 6071010000-E SP  WATTLE

0029 6071020000-E SP  POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)
CONTRACT TOTAL

ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER
LYNCHES RIVER CONTRACTING INC

Lump Sum
987 CY
72,226 SY

2,247 TON
370 TON
155 SMI

1,134 SY

3,101 TON

4,327 TON

1,440 TON
554 TON

1,577 TON

11,475 SY

50,523 SY

24,975 SY

53,045 GAL

175 SY

895 SF
Lump Sum

372,593 LF

100 LF

16 LF

4 EA

54 EA

2,198 LF

238 TON

120 TON

2,012 LF

5 LB

32.50
4.00

172.00
16.00
2500.00
11.00
50.45
48.65
51.35
470.00
125.00
1.65

0.92
1.15
2.25
165.00
7.00

0.19
4.60
13.75
86.00
36.00
3.90
26.00
23.00
8.00
20.00

TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL

102000.00
32077.50
288904.00

386484.00
5920.00
38750.00
12474.00
156445.45
210508.55
73944.00
260380.00
197125.00
18933.75

46481.16
28721.25
119351.25
28875.00
6265.00
60000.00
70792.67
460.00
220.00
344.00
1944.00
8572.20
6188.00
2760.00
16096.00
100.00

2181116.78

2181116.78

CONTRACT TOTAL
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TIP NO 14.170 MI
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILL, FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION, RESURFACING, SHOULDER RECONST

1 SECTION OF NC 145 AND 6 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

HUDSON PAVING INC 2
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY
J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC. 4

w



